
LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 80457100

Data publicarii	31.03.23	Coduri CPV	45330000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.835,29 RON - 3.835,29 RON

Descriere: LOT ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII : ROBINET 2" FF 1 BUC X 176.47 = 176.47 ROBINET 2" FF GF 1 BUC X 159.66 = 159.66 SFOARA Ø10 10 ML X 2.94 = 29.41 TEAVA PVC 50X2M 1 BUC X 15.13 = 15.13 COT PP 50/45 2 BUC X 2.52 = 5.04 FIR LOCTITE 1 BUC X 50.42 = 50.42 COT PEHD 63X63 3 BUC X 33.61 = 100.84 COT PEHD 63X2" FI 1 BUC X 20.17 = 20.17 TEAVA PEHD D63 PN16 152 ML X 19.33 = 2937.82 FITING TRANZITIE D63X2" FE 1 BUC X 142.86 = 142.86 MUFA ELECTROFUZIUNE 63 5 BUC X 25.21 = 126.05 ADAPTOR FL D63-SDR17 1 BUC X 21.01 = 21.01 FLANSA D63 ZN 1 BUC X 50.42 = 50.42
